RESULTS : VITA

15 km DWARS DOOR NINOVE
13/05/2018
rank ID atl sexe/name rws year club time time/km km
1 813 M De Ridder Tim [sen] 1/84 1984 ac lebbeke 50:35 03:22 17.79
2 825 M De Blander Guy [mas B] 2/84 1967 acq 51:41 03:26  17.41
3 777 M De Medts Toon [] 3/84 1985 acp 51:50 03:27 17.36
4 844 M Steens Patrick [sen] 4/84 1987 oeh 53:58 03:35 16.68
S 792 W Hanne Verbruggen [] 117 1993 vita 54:05 03:36 16.64
6 802 M De Vuyst Peter [mas A] 5/84 1973 za 54:23  03:37 16.55
7 830 M Vandamme Ruben [sen] 6/84 1995 ttl 54:49  03:39 16.42
8 752 M Van Der Hauwaert Nico [mas A] 7/84 1978 54:52 03:39 16.40
9 821 M Njema Imed [mas A] 8/84 1975 lebb 55:33 03:42 16.20
10 855 M Frere David [mas B] 9/84 1972 acq 57:.06 03:48 15.76
11 836 M Van Den Houte Koen [sen] 10/84 1990 sjaloom 57:10 03:48 15.74
12 759 M Van Wesemael Bram [] 11/84 1993 57:24 03:49 15.68
13 849 M De Mey Kenneth [sen] 12/84 1989 acp 57:31 03:50 15.65
14 839 M Meganck Kris [mas B] 13/84 1970 57:35 03:50 15.63
15 847 M Teugels Bert [mas B] 14/84 1963 vita 57:48 03:51 15.57
16 754 M Saeys Luc ] 15/84 1974 ttl 58:11 03:52 15.47
17 770 M Tielemans Franky [] 16/84 1973 geen 58:21  03:53 1542
18 806 M Lerouge Bert [mas A] 17/84 1982 58:52 03:55 15.29
19 769 M Vanden Eynde Marc [] 18/84 1962 geen 59:14  03:56 15.19
20 793 M De Smet Chris [] 19/84 1970 frituur retro impe 59:26  03:57 15.14
21 805 W Van Den Bossche Cindy [mas A] 2117 1977 acp 59:49  03:59 15.05
22 804 M De Coster Rudy [mas A] 20/84 1973 acp 59:51 03:59 15.04
23 815 M Vanden Houwe Tom [mas A] 21/84 1980 60:02 04:00 14.99
24 755 M Hunninck Ken [] 22/84 1986 maspoe running 60:17  04:01 14.93
25 826 M Lasoen Filip [mas A] 23/84 1973 60:35 04:02 14.86
26 800 M Barbe Jan [mas B] 24/84 1971 leeuwerik 60:37 04:02 14.85
27 819 M Moyson Pieter [sen] 25/84 1995 60:45 04:03 14.81
28 818 M De Backer Eddy [mas B] 26/84 1970 boslopers 61:13 04:04 14.70
29 816 M Mattens Wim [mas A] 27/84 1981 funrunners 61:14  04:04 14.70
30 828 M De Smet Herman [mas C] 28/84 1956 61:16  04:05 14.69
31 796 M Adam Benjamin [sen] 29/84 1984 maspoe running 61:18  04:05 14.68
32 795 M Meulenyzer Rhonny ] 30/84 1968 61:37 04:06 14.61
33 797 M Goossens Gregory [sen] 31/84 1987 roadiogger 62:57 04:11  14.30
34 822 M Spinnoy Patrick [mas A] 32/84 1974 63:32 04114 1417
35 820 M Van Vaerenbergh Timo [sen] 33/84 1992 64:01 04:16  14.06
36 848 M Geerts Frederik [mas A] 34/84 1982 64:06 04:16 14.04
37 772 M Gerard Kristof [] 35/84 1988 maspoe running 64:59 04:19 13.85
38 765 M Scietecatte Angelo [] 36/84 1978 65:10 04:20 13.81
39 833 M De Braekeleer Tim [sen] 37/84 1984 65:23  04:21  13.76
40 834 M Ooghe Filip [mas B] 38/84 1966 65:26 04:21 13.75
41 803 M De Gols Dirk [mas B] 39/84 1964 spiridon aalst 65:30 04:22 13.74
42 791 W Lien Verbruggen [] 3/17 1980 65:41 04:22  13.70
43 808 M Hubert Jean-benoit [mas C] 40/84 1963 vita 66:20 04:25 13.57
44 851 M Rooms Ruben [sen] 41/84 1993 66:24 04:25 13.55
45 751 M Bliki Peter [] 42/84 1966 vita 66:31 04:26 13.53
46 817 M Kerkhoven Danny [mas B] 43/84 1971 acp 67:26  04:29 13.35
47 775 M Arijs Renda® ] 44/84 1951 roadjogaers 67:38 04:30 13.31
48 756 M Devos Mike [] 45/84 1967 mivb-stib athletics 67:40 04:30 13.30

RWS - rank within sexe -- versie van 13/05/2018 afgedrukt om 16:52:52 -- pagina



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

784
780
811
845
760
798
812
829
838
771
778
858
846
824
761
757
856
827
782
801
837
814
773
809
767
790
799
776
835
558
758
842
843
762
763
766
779
823
850
831
785
841
840
810
832
853
852
854
783
781
788
789

Z ST =Z=ZTS=Z=ZT=ZTSSZT=ZTSE=ZTSSE=TsSE=ZTsS=ZT=ZT=ZsS=TsS=ZT=ZT=ZT=ZT=ZT=ZTsS=T=Z=T=T=Z=T=T=TT=TsS=T=Z===T=s =

Pereboom Iwein []

Coppens Linda []

De Mulder Geert [mas B]

De Wolf Johan [mas B]
Jaspers Kim []

Van Steenberghe Kris [mas B]
De Moyter Wim [mas A]
Windis-ruiz Pilita [mas A]
Verbeiren Dave [mas A]
Cautaers Luc ]

Reygaerts Jan ]

De Cort Koen [mas A]
Nachtergaele Wouter [mas A]
Van Isterdael Jordy [sen]
Deshommes Filip [mas A]

El Amrani Hakim ]
Vermeiren Rafael [sen]
Rogiers Luc [mas D]
Eeckhoudt Sandra []

De Croock Paul [mas B]

De Bosscher Rutger [sen]
Van Der Meulen Roel [mas A]
De Ville Robert ]

Van Weyenberg Nico [mas A]
Van Goethem Nico []

Katrien Van Vaerenbergh []
Masfrancx Jonathan [mas A]
De Nil Fleur []

Meerman Leen [mas A]

Van Vaerenbergh Geert [mas C]

Hiers Lorin []

Annendijk Karen [sen]
Paternot Gregory [mas D]
De Schuiteneer Evi []
De Schuiteneer Edgard []
Van Rossem Dorien []
Katja Willems []

De Deyn Chris [mas B]

Van Der Eecken Annelore [sen]

Neckebroeck Steven [mas A]
Somers Tommy []
Vanholder Camille [sen]
Ricour Sarah [sen]
Baudewijn Johan [mas A]
De Vuyst Hans [mas B]
Vermeiren Hugo [mas B]
Verpaelt Betty [mas C]

Van Den Brande Eric [mas B]
Brackenier Stijn []

Sunaert Geert []

Massart Aurore []
Serniclaes Olivier []

46/84
4117
47/84
48/84
49/84
50/84
51/84
5/17
52/84
53/84
54/84
55/84
56/84
57/84
58/84
59/84
60/84
61/84
6/17
62/84
63/84
64/84
65/84
66/84
67/84
717
68/84
8/17
69/84
70/84
71/84
9/17
72/84
10/17
73/84
11/17
12117
74/84
13/17
75184
76/84
14/17
15/17
77/84
78/84
79/84
16/17
80/84
81/84
82/84
17117
83/84

1982
1960
1967
1963
1975
1972
1977
1980
1978
1961
1994
1979
1977
1999
1976
1978
1988
1952
1977
1964
1984
1979
1950
1977
1979
1980
1979
1983
1978
1961
1997
1993
1918
1982
1953
1986
1973
1968
1991
1979
1979
1990
1988
1973
1969
1965
1962
1969
1984
1963
1983
1968

fc edobouw
spiridon aalst
wijnhuis oinos

fear

fear

kwb wambeek

ars

vita

vos the golden

mivb-stib athletics
vita

vita

de konijnties
vita

vita

acp

kwb wambeek

maspoe running

ars
ars
ars affligem

67:50
68:22
68:31
68:36
68:42
69:05
69:10
70:11
70:12
71:22
71:42
71:46
72:39
72:53
73:00
73:17
73:36
73:38
73:48
73:57
74:40
74:50
75:12
76:02
76:15
77:07
77:44
78:02
79:40
80:05
80:18
80:21
80:22
81:02
81:04
81:17
81:51
82:20
83:00
83:33
83:43
86:10
86:10
86:12
86:13
87:43
87:44
87:45
90:19
90:20
92:35
92:36

04:31
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:40
04:40
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:04
05:05
05:08
05:10
05:12
05:18
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:27
05:29
05:32
05:34
05:34
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:50
05:50
05:51
06:01
06:01
06:10
06:10

13.27
13.16
13.14
13.12
13.10
13.03
13.01
12.82
12.82
12.61
12.55
12.54
12.39
12.35
12.33
12.28
12.23
12.22
12.20
12.17
12.05
12.03
11.97
11.84
11.80
11.67
11.58
11.53
11.30
11.24
11.21
11.20
11.20
11.11
11.10
11.07
11.00
10.93
10.84
10.77
10.75
10.44
10.44
10.44
10.44
10.26
10.26
10.26
9.96

9.96

9.72

9.72

RWS - rank within sexe -- versie van 13/05/2018 afgedrukt om 16:52:52 -- pagina



101 787 M Demol Philippe [] 84/84 1963 artrunnning team  101:13  06:44  8.89

RWS - rank within sexe -- versie van 13/05/2018 afgedrukt om 16:52:52 -- pagina



