

RESULTS :

15 km

VITA

DWARS DOOR NINOVE

13/05/2018

rank	ID atl	sexe / name	rws	year	club	time	time / km	km
1	813	M De Ridder Tim [sen]	1/84	1984	ac lebbeke	50:35	03:22	17.79
2	825	M De Blander Guy [mas B]	2/84	1967	acq	51:41	03:26	17.41
3	777	M De Medts Toon []	3/84	1985	acp	51:50	03:27	17.36
4	844	M Steens Patrick [sen]	4/84	1987	oeh	53:58	03:35	16.68
5	792	W Hanne Verbruggen []	1/17	1993	vita	54:05	03:36	16.64
6	802	M De Vuyst Peter [mas A]	5/84	1973	za	54:23	03:37	16.55
7	830	M Vandamme Ruben [sen]	6/84	1995	tll	54:49	03:39	16.42
8	752	M Van Der Hauwaert Nico [mas A]	7/84	1978		54:52	03:39	16.40
9	821	M Njema Imed [mas A]	8/84	1975	lebb	55:33	03:42	16.20
10	855	M Frere David [mas B]	9/84	1972	acq	57:06	03:48	15.76
11	836	M Van Den Houte Koen [sen]	10/84	1990	sjaloom	57:10	03:48	15.74
12	759	M Van Wesemael Bram []	11/84	1993		57:24	03:49	15.68
13	849	M De Mey Kenneth [sen]	12/84	1989	acp	57:31	03:50	15.65
14	839	M Meganck Kris [mas B]	13/84	1970		57:35	03:50	15.63
15	847	M Teugels Bert [mas B]	14/84	1963	vita	57:48	03:51	15.57
16	754	M Saeys Luc []	15/84	1974	tll	58:11	03:52	15.47
17	770	M Tielemans Franky []	16/84	1973	geen	58:21	03:53	15.42
18	806	M Lerouge Bert [mas A]	17/84	1982		58:52	03:55	15.29
19	769	M Vanden Eynde Marc []	18/84	1962	geen	59:14	03:56	15.19
20	793	M De Smet Chris []	19/84	1970	frituur retro impe	59:26	03:57	15.14
21	805	W Van Den Bossche Cindy [mas A]	2/17	1977	acp	59:49	03:59	15.05
22	804	M De Coster Rudy [mas A]	20/84	1973	acp	59:51	03:59	15.04
23	815	M Vanden Houwe Tom [mas A]	21/84	1980		60:02	04:00	14.99
24	755	M Hunninck Ken []	22/84	1986	maspoe running	60:17	04:01	14.93
25	826	M Lasoen Filip [mas A]	23/84	1973		60:35	04:02	14.86
26	800	M Barbe Jan [mas B]	24/84	1971	leeuwerik	60:37	04:02	14.85
27	819	M Moyson Pieter [sen]	25/84	1995		60:45	04:03	14.81
28	818	M De Backer Eddy [mas B]	26/84	1970	boslopers	61:13	04:04	14.70
29	816	M Mattens Wim [mas A]	27/84	1981	funrunners	61:14	04:04	14.70
30	828	M De Smet Herman [mas C]	28/84	1956		61:16	04:05	14.69
31	796	M Adam Benjamin [sen]	29/84	1984	maspoe running	61:18	04:05	14.68
32	795	M Meulenyzer Rhonny []	30/84	1968		61:37	04:06	14.61
33	797	M Goossens Gregory [sen]	31/84	1987	roadjogger	62:57	04:11	14.30
34	822	M Spinnoy Patrick [mas A]	32/84	1974		63:32	04:14	14.17
35	820	M Van Vaerenbergh Timo [sen]	33/84	1992		64:01	04:16	14.06
36	848	M Geerts Frederik [mas A]	34/84	1982		64:06	04:16	14.04
37	772	M Gerard Kristof []	35/84	1988	maspoe running	64:59	04:19	13.85
38	765	M Scietecatte Angelo []	36/84	1978		65:10	04:20	13.81
39	833	M De Braekeleer Tim [sen]	37/84	1984		65:23	04:21	13.76
40	834	M Ooghe Filip [mas B]	38/84	1966		65:26	04:21	13.75
41	803	M De Gols Dirk [mas B]	39/84	1964	spiridon aalst	65:30	04:22	13.74
42	791	W Lien Verbruggen []	3/17	1980		65:41	04:22	13.70
43	808	M Hubert Jean-benoit [mas C]	40/84	1963	vita	66:20	04:25	13.57
44	851	M Rooms Ruben [sen]	41/84	1993		66:24	04:25	13.55
45	751	M Bliki Peter []	42/84	1966	vita	66:31	04:26	13.53
46	817	M Kerkhoven Danny [mas B]	43/84	1971	acp	67:26	04:29	13.35
47	775	M Arijs Renã© []	44/84	1951	roadjoggers	67:38	04:30	13.31
48	756	M Devos Mike []	45/84	1967	mivb-stib athletics	67:40	04:30	13.30

49	784	M	Pereboom Iwein []	46/84	1982	fc edobouw	67:50	04:31	13.27
50	780	W	Coppens Linda []	4/17	1960	spiridon aalst	68:22	04:33	13.16
51	811	M	De Mulder Geert [mas B]	47/84	1967	wijnhuis oinos	68:31	04:34	13.14
52	845	M	De Wolf Johan [mas B]	48/84	1963		68:36	04:34	13.12
53	760	M	Jaspers Kim []	49/84	1975	fear	68:42	04:34	13.10
54	798	M	Van Steenberghe Kris [mas B]	50/84	1972		69:05	04:36	13.03
55	812	M	De Moyter Wim [mas A]	51/84	1977	fear	69:10	04:36	13.01
56	829	W	Windis-ruiz Pilita [mas A]	5/17	1980		70:11	04:40	12.82
57	838	M	Verbeiren Dave [mas A]	52/84	1978		70:12	04:40	12.82
58	771	M	Cautaers Luc []	53/84	1961	kwb wambeek	71:22	04:45	12.61
59	778	M	Reygaerts Jan []	54/84	1994		71:42	04:46	12.55
60	858	M	De Cort Koen [mas A]	55/84	1979	ars	71:46	04:47	12.54
61	846	M	Nachtergaele Wouter [mas A]	56/84	1977		72:39	04:50	12.39
62	824	M	Van Isterdael Jordy [sen]	57/84	1999	vita	72:53	04:51	12.35
63	761	M	Deshommes Filip [mas A]	58/84	1976		73:00	04:52	12.33
64	757	M	El Amrani Hakim []	59/84	1978		73:17	04:53	12.28
65	856	M	Vermeiren Rafael [sen]	60/84	1988	vos the golden	73:36	04:54	12.23
66	827	M	Rogiers Luc [mas D]	61/84	1952	mivb-stib athletics	73:38	04:54	12.22
67	782	W	Eeckhoudt Sandra []	6/17	1977	vita	73:48	04:55	12.20
68	801	M	De Croock Paul [mas B]	62/84	1964		73:57	04:55	12.17
69	837	M	De Bosscher Rutger [sen]	63/84	1984		74:40	04:58	12.05
70	814	M	Van Der Meulen Roel [mas A]	64/84	1979		74:50	04:59	12.03
71	773	M	De Ville Robert []	65/84	1950	vita	75:12	05:00	11.97
72	809	M	Van Weyenberg Nico [mas A]	66/84	1977		76:02	05:04	11.84
73	767	M	Van Goethem Nico []	67/84	1979		76:15	05:05	11.80
74	790	W	Katrien Van Vaerenbergh []	7/17	1980		77:07	05:08	11.67
75	799	M	Masfrancx Jonathan [mas A]	68/84	1979		77:44	05:10	11.58
76	776	W	De Nil Fleur []	8/17	1983	de konijntjes	78:02	05:12	11.53
77	835	M	Meerman Leen [mas A]	69/84	1978	vita	79:40	05:18	11.30
78	558	M	Van Vaerenbergh Geert [mas C]	70/84	1961	vita	80:05	05:20	11.24
79	758	M	Hiers Lorin []	71/84	1997		80:18	05:21	11.21
80	842	W	Annendijk Karen [sen]	9/17	1993	acp	80:21	05:21	11.20
81	843	M	Paternot Gregory [mas D]	72/84	1918		80:22	05:21	11.20
82	762	W	De Schuiteneer Evi []	10/17	1982		81:02	05:24	11.11
83	763	M	De Schuiteneer Edgard []	73/84	1953		81:04	05:24	11.10
84	766	W	Van Rossem Dorien []	11/17	1986		81:17	05:25	11.07
85	779	W	Katja Willems []	12/17	1973	kwb wambeek	81:51	05:27	11.00
86	823	M	De Deyn Chris [mas B]	74/84	1968		82:20	05:29	10.93
87	850	W	Van Der Eecken Annelore [sen]	13/17	1991		83:00	05:32	10.84
88	831	M	Neckebroeck Steven [mas A]	75/84	1979	maspoe running	83:33	05:34	10.77
89	785	M	Somers Tommy []	76/84	1979		83:43	05:34	10.75
90	841	W	Vanholder Camille [sen]	14/17	1990		86:10	05:44	10.44
91	840	W	Ricour Sarah [sen]	15/17	1988		86:10	05:44	10.44
92	810	M	Baudewijn Johan [mas A]	77/84	1973		86:12	05:44	10.44
93	832	M	De Vuyst Hans [mas B]	78/84	1969		86:13	05:44	10.44
94	853	M	Vermeiren Hugo [mas B]	79/84	1965	ars	87:43	05:50	10.26
95	852	W	Verpaelt Betty [mas C]	16/17	1962	ars	87:44	05:50	10.26
96	854	M	Van Den Brande Eric [mas B]	80/84	1969	ars affligem	87:45	05:51	10.26
97	783	M	Brackenier Stijn []	81/84	1984		90:19	06:01	9.96
98	781	M	Sunaert Geert []	82/84	1963		90:20	06:01	9.96
99	788	W	Massart Aurore []	17/17	1983		92:35	06:10	9.72
100	789	M	Serniclaes Olivier []	83/84	1968		92:36	06:10	9.72

